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18 38A AO Dressing Stick

Engineered with a white aluminum oxide abrasive and
a highly versatile vitrified bond, 38A AO dressing sticks
deliver cool, efficient results when used in toolroom
and dressing applications. Pair them with your manual
sharpeners to true and dress a variety of materials,
including soft-carbon steels, tool steels and alloys.
These sticks are perfect for dressing and cleaning
resin and vitrified cBN wheels and work great on
diamond wheels as well. Use them with confidence to
open, clean and reshape grinding wheels to extend
their lifespans and maximize their performance.

Abrasive : Aluminum Oxide
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Friable, white aluminum oxide abrasive with

cool dressing action

Ideal for dressing and cleaning resin and
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The most versatile vitrified bond, especially
engineered for toolroom/dressing applications

Excellent choice for cleaning, opening, and

vitrified cBN wheels, these sticks also work well reshaping grinding wheels to maximize their

for diamond wheels

Markets

grinding performance

PRODUCT USES

Materials Machines Applications

Home & Leisure
Paint & Drywall
Collision Repair

Manufacturing &
Industry

Metal
Fabrication/Welding

Medical Industry

Transportation

Not Applicable Not Applicable Truing & Dressing

SPECIFICATIONS

For some products, additional dimensions and grits are available. Please contact us if you would like to get

other specifications.

4 In. Length

3/8 In.
1/2 In.

3/4 In.

3/4 In.
1/2 In.
3/4 In.

11In.

3/4 In.

38A150-IVBE 61463639635
38A220-HVBE 61463610555
38A60-LVBE 61463610415
38A180-IVBE 61463699705
38A150-HVBE 61463610291
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3/4 In.
3/4 In.
3/4 In.
3/41n.
3/41n.
6 In. Length
1/2 In. 1/2 In.
1/2 In.
1 In. 1 In.
11In.
1In.
8 In. Length
3/4 In. 3/4 In.
11In. 11In.
1 In.
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38A150-IVBE
38A220-HVBE
38A60-LVBE
38A80-MVBE
38A90-LV

38A150-IVBE
38A220-HVBE
38A150-HVBE
38A150-IVBE
38A220-HVBE

38A220-HVBE
38A120-IVBE
38A150-IVBE
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61463610368
61463610290
61463610440
61463610362
61463639632

61463610303
61463610103
61463610405
61463610453
61463610406

61463610280
61463610390
61463610455
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