EN myABRASIVES



Home > Our Products > Abrasives > Dressing Products > Dressing Sticks > 18 38A AO Dressing Stick

18 38A AO Dressing Stick

В	E	Т	T	E	R

Engineered with a white aluminum oxide abrasive and a highly versatile vitrified bond, 38A AO dressing sticks deliver cool, efficient results when used in toolroom and dressing applications. Pair them with your manual sharpeners to true and dress a variety of materials, including soft-carbon steels, tool steels and alloys. These sticks are perfect for dressing and cleaning resin and vitrified cBN wheels and work great on diamond wheels as well. Use them with confidence to open, clean and reshape grinding wheels to extend their lifespans and maximize their performance.

Abrasive: Aluminum Oxide

scroll for more info

Features & Benefits

Product Uses

Specifications

FEATURES & BENEFITS

Friable, white aluminum oxide abrasive with cool dressing action	The most versatile vitrified bond, especially engineered for toolroom/dressing applications		
Ideal for dressing and cleaning resin and vitrified cBN wheels, these sticks also work well for diamond wheels	Excellent choice for cleaning, opening, and reshaping grinding wheels to maximize their grinding performance		

PRODUCT USES

Markets	Materials	Machines	Applications
Home & Leisure	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Truing & Dressing
Paint & Drywall			
Collision Repair			
Manufacturing & Industry			
Metal Fabrication/Welding			
Medical Industry			
Transportation			

SPECIFICATIONS

WHERE TO BUY

For some products, additional dimensions and grits are available. Please contact us if you would like to get other specifications.

4	ln.	Length
---	-----	--------

THICKNESS	WIDTH	SPECIFICATIONS	PART #
3/8 ln.	3/4 ln.	38A150-IVBE	61463639635
1/2 ln.	1/2 ln.	38A220-HVBE	61463610555
	3/4 ln.	38A60-LVBE	61463610415
	1 ln.	38A180-IVBE	61463699705
3/4 ln.	3/4 ln.	38A150-HVBE	61463610291

9/1/2020		18 38A AO Dressing Stick Norton Abrasives	
	3/4 ln.	38A150-IVBE	61463610368
	3/4 ln.	38A220-HVBE	61463610290
	3/4 ln.	38A60-LVBE	61463610440
	3/4 ln.	38A80-MVBE	61463610362
	3/4 ln.	38A90-LV	61463639632
6 In. Length			
THICKNESS	WIDTH	SPECIFICATIONS	PART #
1/2 ln.	1/2 ln.	38A150-IVBE	61463610303
	1/2 ln.	38A220-HVBE	61463610103
1 ln.	1 ln.	38A150-HVBE	61463610405
	1 ln.	38A150-IVBE	61463610453
	1 ln.	38A220-HVBE	61463610406
8 In. Length			
THICKNESS	WIDTH	SPECIFICATIONS	PART #
3/4 ln.	3/4 ln.	38A220-HVBE	61463610280
1 ln.	1 ln.	38A120-IVBE	61463610390

38A150-IVBE

ABOUT US

Norton has been delivering abrasive solutions to our customers for 130 years and counting. We care to deliver right choices that matter to your market and application...

1 ln.

Read More >

© Saint-Gobain 2020

61463610455